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SWE 221 Theory of Structures (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.
No. TotalPart A Part B (10)

(50) (50)(25) (25)

8.5523.00 46.00 85.5023.0039.50ABHILASHELB 90011

41.00 79.00 7.9020.00 21.0038.00ANANDELB 90022

8.4342.75 84.2521.00 21.75ANSON SHAUN DSOUZA 41.50ELB 90033

81.75 8.1821.00 21.00 42.0039.75ANUSHAPATIL B HELB 90044

8.3043.75 83.0021.00 22.7539.25APOORVA HAKKEELB 90055

80.75 8.0820.50 40.5040.25 20.00ASHUTOSH TIWARI6 ELB 9006

7.4842.25 74.7521.00 21.25BAKHSHISH ASLAM ANSARI 32.50ELB 90077

79.75 7.9821.50 41.5020.00BASAMMA VARUPAXAPPA YALAGI 38.25ELB 90088

8.5843.25 85.7522.2542.50 21.00BAHVYAK RELB 90099

82.50 8.2542.2521.00 21.2540.25CHAITHRA S NELB 901010

7.5540.00 75.5020.0035.50 20.00CHANDANA B MELB 901111

8.7322.25 43.25 87.2521.0044.00DEBDIP HAZRA12 ELB 9012

8.4341.25 84.2520.00 21.2543.00DEEPALI13 ELB 9013

7.6319.25 38.25 76.2519.0038.00DEEPIKA D MELB 901414

80.75 8.0819.50 37.5018.0043.25DIVYA JELB 901515

9.2345.25 92.2523.2547.00 22.00DRUPAD GOWDA K RELB 901616

6.9839.00 69.7519.00 20.0030.75FAKEERAGOUDAELB 901717

8.1881.7521.25 41.2540.50 20.00GIRIJA JELB 901818

81.00 8.1042.2521.2521.0038.75GIRISH KLELB 901919

8.6386.2521.25 42.2521.0044.00HAMITHA RELB 902020

8.4584.5038.7519.7519.0045.75HARSHITHA JAIN VBELB 902121

75.25 7.5337.0019.0018.0038.25HARSHITHA SELB 902222

80.00 8.0040.7520.7520.0039.25JAYAPRAHASH H RELB 902323
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8.0542.00 80.5021.00 21.0038.50KUNAL SINGH UIKEYELB 902424

41.25 80.75 8.0820.00 21.25LAKSHMI B BHOVI 39.50ELB 902525

80.25 8.0319.00 20.25 39.2541.00LAKSHMIN S26 ELB 9026

7.8338.00 78.2519.00 19.00LIKHITH KUMAR S R 40.2527 ELB 9027

8.7820.00 40.00 87.7520.0047.75ELB 9028 LYDIA M R28

8.1040.00 81.0020.00 20.0041.00MAHIBOOB JAMADAR29 ELB 9029

8.0841.25 80.7520.00 21.2539.50MALLAKAAKHILA30 ELB 9030

83.25 8.3321.75 42.7540.50 21.00MANOJKUMAR GELB 903131

81.25 8.1321.50 42.5021.00NAVEENKUMAR G M 38.75ELB 903232

8.1021.25 41.25 81.0039.75 20.00PAVAN GELB 903333

81.50 8.1521.00 21.75 42.7538.75POWJAN GOWDA S R34 ELB 9034

39.25 79.50 7.9519.00 20.25PRAJWAL N BHUSHANNAVAR 40.2535 ELB 9035

42.00 80.25 8.0321.00 21.00PRAMOD N KAGAWADE 38.2536 ELB 9036

43.00 89.50 8.9521.00 22.0046.50PRASHASTH NEELAKANTAN37 ELB 9037

43.50 85.25 8.5321.00 22.5041.75PRATHIBHA38 ELB 9038

86.00 8.6020.50 40.5045.50 20.00PREETHI K RATHODELB 903939

80.50 8.0520.50 39.5041.00 19.00RAHUL40 ELB 9040

80.25 8.0341.7538.50 20.00 21.75RAJESH KUMAR BIND41 ELB 9041

77.25 7.7321.25 41.2536.00 20.00RAKSHITH PATEL C PELB 904242

9.0346.25 90.2523.00 23.2544.00RAKSHITHA NELB 904343

9.1045.00 91.0022.00 23.0046.00RASHMI R PELB 904444

7.9322.00 44.00 79.2522.0035.25RAVI KANT BI RADARELB 904545

40.25 7.7820.00 20.25 77.7537.50RAVIRAJ JEGARKALELB 904646

8.5522.25 43.25 85.5042.25 21.00RAVISH CHOUHANELB 904747

7.9340.00 79.2520.00 20.0039.25SADHVI K SELB 904848

7.9840.75 79.7520.00 20.7539.00SAGAR LONIELB 904949

91.50 9.1524.50 47.5023.0044.00SANJANA B R50 ELB 9050

8.0339.25 80.2520.2519.0041.00SANJEEVKUMAR51 ELB 9051

77.75 7.7820.50 40.5020.0037.25SANKE PALLAVIELB 905252

68.50 6.8534.2517.00 17.2534.25SANTHOSHAKUMARA E53 ELB 9053

81.75 8.1842.7521.7539.00 21.00SATYAM KUMARELB 905454

9.2092.0023.75 45.7522.0046.25SHALINI NELB 905555

8.8843.75 88.7522.7521.0045.00SHASHANKA K NELB 905756
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81.25 8.1322.00 22.50 44.5036.75ELB 9058 SHIVA57

38.50 76.75 7.6819.00 19.50SHIVAKUMAR KOPPAD 38.2558 ELB 9059

8.5522.50 44.50 85.5041.00 22.00SHREYA T G59 ELB 9060

40.00 78.50 7.8538.50 20.00 20.00SINCHANA N60 ELB 9061

7.5818.50 35.50 75.7540.25 17.00SINDHU KB61 ELB 9062

8.2082.0021.00 21.75 42.75SOMESHTV 39.2562 ELB 9063

8.2542.50 82.5021.00 21.50SPANDANA BC 40.00ELB 906463

9.5846.75 95.7523.00 23.7549.00ELB 9065 SPANDANA K64

41.50 88.50 8.8520.00 21.5047.00ELB 9066 SUNIL KUMAR65

79.00 7.9020.00 20.75 40.7538.25SWAPNIL JAIN66 ELB 9067

78.00 7.8019.00 20.75 39.75THANUJA K C 38.25ELB 906867

45.50 88.75 8.8822.00 23.5043.25TIRUPATI68 ELB 9069

75.50 7.5519.00 38.0037.50 19.00UTKARSH RAJ69 ELB 9070

7.7020.00 39.00 77.0038.00 19.00VARSHA K70 ELB 9071

44.75 92.75 9.2848.00 22.00 22.75VENKATA MADHU SAI DELB 907271

9.0323.50 45.50 90.2522.00VIBHAA VENUGOPAL 44.7572 ELB 9073

9.2822.25 44.25 92.7522.0048.50VINOD KUMAR M73 ELB 9074

8.1820.00 40.00 81.7520.0041.75ELB 9075 VINUTHA B74
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